CIGWELD.COM.AU
Transmig
255i
Power Source Dimensions H435mm x W266mm x D617mm
Power Source Weight 27kg
Number of Phases Single Phase
Nominal Supply Voltage 240 VAC ± 15%
Nominal Supply Frequency 50 / 60Hz

repairs and auto/marine work.
CIGWELD.COM.AU
ORDERING INFORMATION
Transmig 255i Plant Part No: W1005255
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Tweco Professional Fusion 250 MIG Torch, 3.6 metre EURO OTWF212X3035
Tweco #2, 250A MIG torch, 3.6 metre EURO OTWX212/3035
Tweco MIG Torch Consumables Organiser Box W4012300
Tweco SGT 250 Spool Gun W4011250
TIG Torch 17V with 4m lead (200A@20%)# W4013801
TIG Torch 17V with 4m lead and remote control (200A@20%)# W4013800
TIG Torch 26V with 4m lead (240A@20%)# W4014601
TIG Torch Accessories Kit BGSAK2
Power Source Trolley with inbuilt cylinder carrier W4015000
Feed Roll 0.6/0.8mm V groove (hard) 7977036
Feed Roll 0.9/1.2mm V groove (hard) (fitted) 7977660
Feed Roll 0.8/0.9mm U groove (soft) 7977731
Feed Roll 1.0/1.2mm U groove (soft) 7977264
Feed Roll 0.8/0.9mm V groove knurled (flux cored) 7977732
Feed Roll 1.2/1.6mm V groove knurled (flux cored) 704277
Autocraft LW1-6 0.9mm Spool 15kg (300mm) 720090
Shield-Cor 15 0.9mm Spool 14kg (300mm) 721929
WeldSkill TIG Welding Gloves 646754
WeldSkill Heavy Duty Welding Gloves 646755
Heavy Duty Backpack W4018001
ProLite Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet - Redback Spider 454343
ProPlus Digital Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet – Web 454351
Even on 12mm plate the 255i
was really easy to tune in, with